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Dear Parent/Carer,  
 

 

**Rotation Weeks** 
All orders will need to be completed by midnight Sunday two weeks prior to when they are 
currently due.  
 

Calendar Week Menu Week 

 
Monday 15th April 2024 Week 2  

Monday 22nd April 2024 Week 3  

Monday 29th April 2024 Week 1  

Monday 6th May 2024 Week 2  

Monday 13th May 2024 Week 3  

Monday 20th May 2024 Week 1  

Monday 27th May 2024 Week 2 
 

Monday 3rd June 2024 Week 3  

Monday 10th June 2024 Week 1  

Monday 17th June 2024 Week 2  

Monday 24th June 2024 Week 3  

Monday 1st July 2024 Week 1  

Monday 8th July 2024 Week 2  

Monday 15th July 2024 Week 3  

Monday 22nd July 2024 Week 1 

 
 
Kind Regards, 
 
The Chartwells Team 
 
Tel No: 01908 615705 
Email: BPDadmin@compass-group.co.uk 
 


